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Izena
Jose Antonio
Alexander
Angel
IKER
ADUR
GORKA
Auritz
Ivan
AITOR
Gotzon
ander
IBAI
IMANOL
Unai
david
david
Mikel
Aritz
Santi
Francisco Borja
IBON
Koldo
Iban
IRigo
lon
Mikel
IRaki
AGUSTIN
asier
CLEMENTE JESUS
lagoba
Julen
haritz
Cesar
fran
Mikel
Joseba
DANEL
Hasier
IZARO
MITXEL
JONATAN
Javier
EDUARDO
Oroitz
josu

Abizenak
Blanco Minaya
Oiarbide Ormazabal
Vazquez Iglesias
PAGOLA GURUZEAGA
ESKISABEL DE JUAN
BIZKARRA ETXEGIBEL
Mendizabal
Ortiz Carrion
AZURMENDI ESKISABEL
Zulaika Arakistain
agirre etxarte
MADINA AIZKORBE
OIARBIDE GOIKOETXEA
Narbaiza Gantxegi
cid menor
martin gomez
Barandiaran lzagirre
Urdampilleta
Benavente Benavente
Romero Amantegui
IRIONDO GOENAGA
Urrestarazu Garmendia
Agirrezabala
Regil Auzmendi
Artutxa Safudo
Astiz Erro
Pagola Guruzeaga
AGUIRRE ECEIZA
auzmendi mendibe
BRAVO RODAO
Iturzaeta Goenaga
Gonzalez Etxezarreta
antofianzas urdangarin
Fernandez
arafia yeregui
Imaz Bengoetxea
Zabaleta Mujika
LEUNDA AYASTUY
Mugica
RUBIO LASA

CUADRADO DE LA FUENTE

RODRIGUEZ LLONIN
Biorrega Perianez
GONZALEZ BODEGO
Iparragirre

lezertua atxaga

Dorsal
25
76
95
80
33
24
67
78
18
98

63
75
100
27
64
19
92
22
84
52
94

106
14
120
81

17
26
54
45

116

115
124
59
69
85
29
82
114
44
121
60
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70
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
91
91
92
93

IGOR
Joxi
Mikel
Xabier
Urko
juan mari
Aritz
IRigo
Asier
arkaitz
Santi
maialen
Iker
Asier
haritz
mikel
Garikoitz
Anartz
XABIER
Inaki
Maider
ANTXON
UNAI
Ekhi
Gontzal
IGOR
Ramon
INAKI
egoitz
joseba
AITOR
Itziar
Jesus Mari
Santiago
Amaia
Itsaso
Urtzi
JOXE MARI
iban
maria
Urko
gerardo
ERKUDEN
AINARA
Xabat
Mikel
OIHANE

CORCUERA IZAGUIRRE
Garmendia Otegi
Ganzarain Leunda
sanchez elorza
Gorrotxategi Ariztimufio
galparsoro badiola
Etxeberria Bengoetxea
Dorronsoro

Izagirre Bengoetxea
urain cuellar

Zubeldia Zubeldia
mufioz lope

Baztarrika Prieto
Aranburu Huerta
doyharzabal galarza

lasa sein

Mendizabal Asurabarrena
Mujika Andres
ZUMARRAGA URIARTE
Muxika Jauregui

Lasa Martines

IRAOLA BENGOA
ARRIETA GOROSTIAGA
Sukia Aierbe

Torres

LANDA IRASTORZA
Aldasoro Katarain
GOROSTIAGA GONZALEZ
asurabarrena zipitria
arratibel mendizabal
MARTINEZ BARAYAZARRA
barrenetxea

Puras Rodrigo

Alfaro Martinez

Bernal Arregi

Arandia Gorostidi
Gorostiaga

ETXEBERRIA GARMENDIA
verdugo markotegi
goikoetxea jaka

Otafio Basurto

I6pez asensio

SAN MARTIN GONZALEZ
MURUA MENDIZABAL
Aizpiolea Iradi

Martinez Iraola
GARRIDO IBAIBARRIAGA

28
39
38
87
48
37
35
30
123
91
97
71
117

31
58
68
70
99
73
105
51
12
108
128
57
107
46
16
11
65
122
118

23

119
36
96
42

125
62
86
72

66
40
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102
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110
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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123
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Marco Antonio
Xabier

Nerea

Jon

Olaia

JON

losu

Juan Carlos
Miguel

Jon

Unai

IGOR

Ugutz

PILAR

JUAN IGNACIO
Paul

Anselmo
Alicia

victor manuel
Antonio Eugenio
Valentin
Izaro

INAKI

Emma

Imanol

Jose mari
Antton

Jose maria
Eider

martin

Sergio

ismael

Xabier

Sande Lago

Altuna Maiz
Arriaga Azkue
Nieto Olano
Jauregi
GOROSTIAGA IRAOLA
Arrondo Imaz
Rodriguez Nieto
Garcia Tierno
Azkarate Bergara
Urrestarazu Arretxe
SUKIA ETXEBERRIA
AGUIRRE

Arriola Diez

LOPEZ ARAMENDI
Iruretagoiena Rezola
Gomez Rodriguez
Murua Lasa
asensio san martin
Bellido Garcia
Izagirre Bengoetxea
Imaz Aguirre
OTXOA DE ERIBE URIBE
Aerrano

Arratibel Alkorta
Bello Cambero
Garro Arruebarrena
Elola Elizalde
Calaorra Murua
olarreaga

Bello Bermejo
sancho gurrutxaga
Regil

89
110
102

74

56

47

13

83
127
126

93

90
109
101

61

53

43
103

15

20

55

50

79
113

10

21

41
129
104

77
111

88
112
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Herria Denbora

Ordizia 0:58:40
Ordizia 0:58:51
Lazkao 1:00:16
Tolosa 1:01:02
Ordizia 1:01:48
Mafaria 1:02:10
Zegama 1:02:36
- 1:.02:43
Ordizia 1:02:44
Mendaro 1:02:45
Bergara 1:02:50
Berrobi 1:02:52
Ordizia 1:03:49
Antzuola 1:04:26
Lazkao 1:04:40
Lazkao 1:04:59
Anoeta 1:05:41
Oiartzun 1.05:51
Hondarribia 1:05:57
Lasarte-Oria 1.06:07
Hernani 1:06:24
Lazkao 1:06:31
Berastegi 1:06:40
Ordizia 1:06:40
Tolosa 1:06:40
Iratxe 1.06:41
Donostia-San Sebastian 1:06:45
Segura 1:06:49
Ordizia 1:07:00
Lazkao 1:07:06
Azpeitia 1:07:10
Beasain 1:.07:38
Lazkao 1:07:58
Lazkao 1:09:25
Arbizu 1:09:26
Tolosa 1:09:37
Segura 1:09:56
Tolosa 1:10:03
Beasain 1:10:05
Ordizia 1:10:09
Ordizia 1:10:10
Ordizia 1:10:15
Altsasu/Alsasua 1:10:15
Ibarra 1:10:16
Idiazabal 1:10:17

Mutriku 1:10:18



Donostia-San Sebastian
Ordizia

Zaldibia
Idiazabal
Lazkao

Ordizia
Altsasu/Alsasua
Ataun

Lazkao

Lazkao
Berastegi
Ibarra

Lazkao

Tolosa

Ibarra

Idiazabal

Irun

Errenteria
Zumarraga
Ataun

Tolosa

Anoeta

Lazkao

Ataun

Ataun

Ataun

Idiazabal
Tolosa
Zumarraga
Lazkao

Urretxu
Donostia-San Sebastian
Tolosa
Donostia-San Sebastian
Onati
Amezketa
Ataun

Zizurkil
Etxarri-Aranatz
Etxarri-Aranatz
Andoain
Errenteria
Etxarri-Aranatz
Zizurkil

Hernani

Irura
Donostia-San Sebastian

1:10:18
1:10:50
1:11:05
1:11:05
1:11:22
1:11:42
1:12:06
1:12:27
1:12:34
1:12:34
1:12:53
1:13:10
1:13:23
1:13:40
1:14:08
1:14:12
1:14:13
1:15:28
1:15:34
1:15:58
1:16:01
1:16:01
1:16:09
1:16:36
1:17:00
1:17:20
1:18:06
1:18:31
1:19:04
1:19:11
1:19:23
1:19:25
1:19:26
1:19:52
1:19:55
1:20:13
1:20:17
1:20:20
1:20:32
1:20:32
1:20:45
1:21:04
1:21:04
1:21:16
1:21:19
1:21:37
1:21:53



Donostia-San Sebastian
Ataun

Orio

Legorreta
Donostia-San Sebastian
Tolosa

Ataun

Beasain

Lazkao

Lazkao

Ataun

Ataun

Ordizia
Elgoibar
Bergara

Ataun

Bergara

Tolosa

Beasain

Orio

Beasain

Ataun
Altsasu/Alsasua
Ataun

Zumaia

Lazkao

Tolosa
Donostia-San Sebastian
Tolosa
Lasarte-Oria
Ordizia
Errenteria
Ataun

1:21:50
1:22:04
1:22:08
1:22:32
1:22:52
1:23:02
1:23:23
1:23:53
1:23:55
1:23:55
1:24:38
1:24:38
1:24:47
1:24:47
1:24:56
1:25:11
1:25:39
1:26:33
1:26:34
1:28:01
1:28:01
1:28:30
1:29:29
1:29:56
1:30:48
1:31:40
1:31:53
1:32:38
1:33:10
1:35:20
1:35:57
1:40:00
1:52:52



